200
Series Sensor
& Switch
Series
How to Order
DPSA Series
Small size, High accuracy pressure control digital pressure sensor
Sensor
& Switch
 DPSA Series
DPS
1
C
2
01 P T
3 4 5
203
How to Order
DPSA Series
Small size, High accuracy pressure control digital pressure sensor
Sensor
& Switch
 DPSA Series
DPSA
1
C
2
01 P T
3 4 5
	 기종
	 DPS	:	Digital	Pressure	Sensor
	 압력형태
R 정압
C 연성압(진공,	저압)
	 압력레인지
01 100㎪
1 1000㎪	(1㎫)
출력사양
무기호 NPN	오픈	콜렉터	출력
P PNP	오픈	콜렉터	출력
	 옵션
무기호 없음	(브라켓	A,	B포함)
T 브라켓홀더+윈도우커버+윈도우홀더
※ 커버 품번 (별도 주문시) : THP-01
1 4
2
5
3
● High accuracy digital pressure sensor
● High brightness LCD display.
● High resolution : 1/1000
● Convertible pressure unit
 - Compound pressure : kPa, kgf/cm2,
     bar, psi, mmHg, mmH2O, inHg
 - Standard pressure : kPa, kgf/cm2, bar,
     psi, Mpa
● Various output modes : Hysteresis
 mode,One point selting mode.
 Independent 2 output mode,
 Window comparative output mode
● Analog output(1-5VDC) scale function
● Reverse power polarity and overcurrent
 protection circuit
● Zero-point adjustment function
● Peak and Bottom hold display
Specifications
Pressure type
Gauge pressure
Srandard pressure Compound pressure
Model
NPN Open collect output DPSA-R1 DPSA-C01
PNP Open collect output DPSA-R1P DPSA-C01P
Rated pressure gauge -100~1,000kPa -100.0~100.0kPa
Display and set pressure range -100~1,100kPa -101.3~110.0kPa